FORM 1595



102304510 UNLT

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

IEET

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies): Tadashi KEDA NAME: Kotobuki & Co., Ltd. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No ADDRESS: 13 Nishi Kurisu-cho, Shichiku, Kita-ku, Name of Conveyance: Kyoto-shi, Kyoto-fu, Japan [X] Assignment Merger Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? [] Security Agreement Change of Name [] Yes [X] No Other November 26, 2002 Execution/Effective Date: 29/17/909 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 26, 2002 В Patent No.(s) Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Total number of applications and patents involved: One G. Franklin Rothwell Name: Internal Address: Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Suite 800 Street Address: 1425 K St., N.W. [X] Enclosed City: Washington, [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account DC. Zip: 20005 State Telephone No.: 202/783-6040 Deposit account number: 02-2135 202/783-6031 Facsimile No.: Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by 1935-155 Attorney Docket No. deposit account DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. . F. Lorenzel G. Franklin Rothwell Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents:

12/06/2002 TDIRZI 00000084 29171909

01 FC:8021

40.00 DP

Attorney Docket Number		NT OF PATENT APPLICATION	Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck, P.C.
WHEREAS, D	wa Tadashi Keda	, a citizen o	_f Japan,
	First Named Inventor	oe Factory,138 Oaza Kuji	rai,Kawagoe-shi,Saitama-ken
Japan		, a citizen	
			,
		Address , a citizen	of
	Named Inventor, if any		7
residing at		Address	*
Fourth	Named Inventor, if any	, a citizen	of,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
ASSIGNOR(S), am/are th	e inventor(s) of an invention in (inse	ert title) CLIP OF WRITING	INSTRUMENT
for which I/we have exec	uted an application for Letters Paten	t of the United States,	`
	[X] of even date herewith;		
(Check One)	[] U.S. Serial Number	filed No.PCT/filed	; ;
and			
WHEDEAC	Kotobuki & Co. Lit	d. Japanese corporat	ion of 13. Nishi
WHEREAS,_	Assignee Cho Shich	tizenship or Corporate Situs	ion of 13, Nishi shi, Kyoto-fu, Japan
		interest in, to and under the said invention	
consideration, the receipt presents do hereby sell, a and interest in, to and un- of the United States whice request the Commissioner	of which is hereby acknowledged, I ssign, transfer and set over, unto the der the said invention, and the said a h may be granted thereon and all ree	ssue all Letters Patent for said invention to	gned, transferred and set over, and by these sentatives and assigns, the entire right, title ontinuations thereof, and all Letters Patent ions thereof, and I/we hereby authorize and
	EREBY covenant that I/we have the agreement in conflict herewith.	full right to convey the entire interest herei	n assigned, and that I/we have not executed,
assigns, any facts known continuing and reissue ap	to me/us respecting said invention, a oplications, make all rightful oaths an	hat I/we will communicate to said ASSIGN, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lad generally do everything possible to aid that protection for said invention at the exper	ne said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal
IN TESTIMO	NY WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set	my/our hand(s) and seal(s) the day and year	set opposite my/our signature(s).
- Fadarh	Heda	L.S. Date N	ovember 26 ,2002
		L.S. Date_	, 20
		L.S. Date	, 20

Witness:

Foreign Inventor Sole/Joint Assignment

K. Moguchi

RECORDED: 12/03/2002

Name

PATENT REEL: 013544 FRAME: 0179

Page Lof L

November 26, 2002

Date